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Max Load Capacity:
5 lbs (2.2 kg)

Installation and Assembly:
Universal Tablet Mount
Model: PTM200

Features: 
•	 Adjustable height and width allows mount to fit virtually any tablet
•	 Quick and easy installation onto any 75 x 75mm VESA® Mount
•	 Theft resistant security kit available
•	 Sleek hardware covers for a finished look
•	 Holds virtually any 7.68" - 13.75" tablet
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NOTE: Read entire instruction sheet before you start installation and assembly. 

Table of Contents
Parts List................................................................................................................................................3
Cradle Assembly.................................................................................................................................4-5
Attaching Cradle Assembly to Mount..................................................................................................... 6

Tools Needed for Assembly
•	 phillips screwdriver

Accessories
•	 ACC954 (security fasteners kit)

•	 Do not begin to install your Peerless product until you have read and understood the instructions 
and warnings contained in this Installation Sheet. If you have any questions regarding any of the 
instructions or warnings, for US customers please call Peerless customer care at  
1-800-865-2112, for all international customers, please contact your local distributor.

•	 This product should only be installed by someone of good mechanical aptitude, has experience 
with basic building construction, and fully understands these instructions.

•	 Make sure that the supporting surface will safely support the combined load of the equipment and 
all attached hardware and components.

•	 Never exceed the Maximum Load Capacity. See page one.
•	 Always use an assistant or mechanical lifting equipment to safely lift and position equipment.
•	 Tighten screws firmly, but do not overtighten. Overtightening can damage the items, greatly 

reducing their holding power.
•	 This product is intended for indoor use only. Use of this product outdoors could lead to product 
failure and personal injury.

WARNING
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Parts may appear slightly different than illustrated.

Black
Description Qty. Part #

A main plate 1 021-1045
B side clamp 2 021-1052
C top clamp 1 021-1054
D bottom clamp 1 021-1069
E plastic cover 2 590-1347
F washer 7 540-2003
G M5 x 8mm self tapping phillips screw 11 520-1167
H 1/4"	spacer 3 600-1215
I M5 x 20mm phillips screw 4 510-1208
J adhesive	foam	pad 4 570-0045
K 1/2"	spacer 4 540-1057

Parts List
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Parts (Before beginning, make sure you have all parts shown below).
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Fit top clamp (C) and bottom clamp (D) into main 
plate (A) and over pins as shown in figures 1.1 
and 1.2.

Secure with three 1/4" spacers (H), three M5 
washers (F), and three M5 x 8mm screws (G).  
Do not tighten screws.
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Secure two side clamps (B) to back of main plate 
(A) with four M5 washers (F) and four M5 x 8mm 
self tapping phillips screws (G). 
Do not tighten screws.

Apply four adhesive foam pads (J) to front of 
main plate (A) as shown.

To prevent scratching the tablet, set a cloth on a 
flat, level surface. Place tablet face side down, 
adjust clamps around tablet, then tighten all 
seven screws.
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Peerless Industries, Inc.
2300 White Oak Circle
Aurora, Il 60502
www.peerless-av.com

© 2021, Peerless Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. 
All other brand and product names are trademarks or registered 

trademarks of their respective owners.

75 X 75MM VESA MOUNT 
(SOLD SEPARATELY)

Tablet mount can be attached to any  
VESA 75 x 75mm pattern mounting plate (sold 
separately)with four M5 x 20mm screws (I), four 
1/2" spacers (K), and two plastic covers (E).
Refer to accompanying instructions with VESA 
mounting plate to install to supporting surface.

6
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